
Faculty Members Willing To Mentor Undergraduate Research Students 
2023 – 2024 Academic Year 

Name Area of Expertise Email 
Dr. Bernard Anderson Mathematical Logic and Computability 

Theory 
banderson@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Kris Beck American Government (presidency 
especially), International Relations, and 
Political Thought and Theory 

kbeck@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Samantha Bishop Maternal-Child Health, Neonatal/Pediatric 
Nursing, Health Promotion, Healthcare 
Workforce, Emotional Intelligence and 
Nursing Education 

sbishop@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Alan Burstein Business and Management 
Finance and Accounting 
Population and Demography 

alanb@gordonstate.edu  

Mr. Kelly Carter Engineering (esp. aerospace, 
electrical/computer, biomedical), 
Computer Science (esp. AI/machine 
learning) 

kellyc@gordonstate.edu 

Dr. Geoff Clement Mathematics education research gclement@gordonstate.edu 

Dr. Doug Davis Literary and Cultural Studies:  
Specialization in Cold War Cultural Studies; 
Science and Technology Cultural Studies; 
Literary and Critical Theory; American 
Literature; Film Studies; Literature of the 
American South; Science Fiction; 
Afrofuturism; and Georgia author Flannery 
O’Connor. 

ddavis@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Amanda L. J. Duffus Ranavirus Ecology and Evolution, 
Herpetology, and Wildlife Health 

aduffus@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. John George General Mathematics and Combinatorics  jgeorge@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. David Janssen Literature, Composition, Cultural Criticism  djanssen@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Prathibha Joshi  Business Economics, International 
Economics, and Environmental Economics 

pjoshi@gordonstate.edu 

Dr. Erik McCarthy Literary Studies emccarthy@gordonstate.edu  
Dr. Jane-Marie McKinney Social Psychology, Prosocial Behavior, 

Online Behavior, and Cognitive Dissonance 
jmckinney@gordonstate.edu 

Ms. Melanie Mertz Nursing (except Pediatrics) melaniem@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Cori Newton Characterization of key adaptations of 
skeletal muscle that contribute to dive 
duration of marine animals 

cnewton@gordonstate.edu 

Ms. Wendy Martin Maternal Nursing and Diabetes  wmartin@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Rachel Mittelman Eastern Mediterranean History, Culture, 
and Language; Mythology and non-
American History 

rmittelman@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Caesar Perkowski Medieval studies, Anthropology, Religious 
studies (ONLINE Only) 

cperkowski@gordonstate.edu  
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Dr. Richard Schmude Astronomy and Chemistry schmude@gordonstate.edu 

Dr. Claudia Sliwinski Geology, especially Marine Geology and 
Sedimentology 

 csliwinski@gordonstate.edu 

Dr. Jessica Traylor Self-efficacy, Trauma, Resilience, and 
Stress 

jtraylor1@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Brian Webb Social Sciences bwebb@gordonstate.edu  

Ms. Kelly Wilson Critical Care Nursing, Medical-Surgical 
Nursing, Hospice & End of Life Care, 
Parkinson's and Mentoring 

kwilson@gordonstate.edu  

Dr. Marwan Zabdawi  Engineering (Energies) and Applied 
Mathematics  

mzabdawi@gordonstate.edu  
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